
LOW SCORE 

NAME (S) 

POINTS 

3RD PLACE 

NAME (S) 

TICKET# 

POINTS 

2NDPLICE 

NAME (S) 

TICKET# 

POINTS 

1ST PLACE 

NAME (S) 

TICKET# 

POINTS 

Danielle Molina

Richard Snyder

Jim Rubolina
       

J Merritt

Mike Finochio

1418

1909
0156

2141

1061


	3 NAMES: 
	2ND PlACE WINNERS: 
	Low NAMES: 
	1st PlACE WINNERS: 
	Low NAMES 2: 
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	1st points: 24
	2nd points: 98
	3rd  points: 99
	low points: 100
	low $: $500/winner
	3rd  $: $125/winner
	2nd $: $100/winner
	1st $: $50/winner
	Week #: #6


